VH Kalif

Born 16/10/2018

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDEUMO000360940341

Herdbook number

FIN 99239
SWE 92840
DNK 260597

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDEUMO000360940341/HOL

13/12/2025
Trait # Daughters # Herds Kerrigan
Yield 1224 593 Keith el HOLUSAMO00007441420
5
Udder heaith 1202 637 Sf{i| HOLDEUMO00035955623
Conformation 497 247 2 GGA Jolene
i=€1pl HOLDEUF00035726995
7
Breed proportions Barcley
/(e HOLDEUMO0006665198
27
ol Da Ehl Darina
100 m ';OLDEUF0°035997217 HOLDEUF00035788330
6

glGD Distinction

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

15
119
114
97
86
107
109
93
91
121
98
101
96
116
88
88
99
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